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 Challenge 2022: results per runner 

(*) = Distance and time corrected with linear interpolation

Runner Category Age Challenge/bonus? Race Distance (km) Points
Abigail Konya 2 0

25 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:56:34 0
Alessandro Cavaleri 2 182,35

32 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:43:59 64,05
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:43:28 56,44
Ch Foulées des Flosses 15,50000 1:08:28 61,86

Alexandre Pouille 1 138,57
33 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:38:17 70,02

Ch Foulées des Flosses 15,50000 1:01:52 68,55
Alessio Silva 3 120,75

41 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:37:04 58,98
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:45:13 61,77

An Renckens 1 0
41 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:22:57 0

Anne Wautier 2 62,42
46 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:22:08 62,42

Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:43:53 0
Baldassare Cavaleri 1 439,84

70 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:52:43 72,19
Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:16:50 73,95
Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:49:32 72,98
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:40:22 74,35
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 1:12:27 0
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:48:55 73,9

Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:48:48 72,47
Ch Foulées des Flosses 15,50000 1:22:47 0
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Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:02:57 0
Benjamin Lallement 2 0

35 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:26:56 0
Cliodhna Carthy 3 68,54

48 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:48:51 68,54
Cristina Alice Toma 2 119,53

37 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:53:31 60,44
38 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:46:45 59,09

Dario Annoscia 3 0
43 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:52:34 0

Federico Perrone 3 106,84
35 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:54:51 51,74
36 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:41:07 55,1

Filip Majcen 2 400,74
58 Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:48:06 66,96

Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:37:31 67,97
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:48:37 66,25

59 Ch Polish Run 9,70000 0:49:53 0
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:43:43 68,14

Bon Nice Marathon 42,19500 3:52:27 64,03
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:58:22 67,39

Francesca Gater 3 368,48
43 Bon Sofico Gent Half Marathon (*) 21,80000 1:53:32 62,83

Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:55:00 60,96
Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:20:08 62,24
Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:51:59 61,35
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,90000 0:58:31 59,54
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:51:48 61,56

Francesco Cattaneo 3 169,62
39 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:53:32 55,67

Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:48:57 56,22
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:47:40 57,73

Francesco Presutti 1 81,8
59 Bon Roma-Ostia 21,09750 1:26:24 81,8
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60 Bon London Marathon 42,19500 3:09:02 0
Francesco Verona 3 369,31

43 Bon Sofico Gent Half Marathon (*) 21,80000 1:44:22 0
Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:51:24 0
Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:12:46 61,03
Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:47:28 0

Bon Goteborgsvarvet 21,09750 1:43:11 0
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:32:05 63,16
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,90000 0:50:02 62,04
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:46:32 60,97

44 Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:43:26 59,87
Ch Foulées des Flosses 15,50000 1:15:32 0

Bon Krakow Half Marathon 21,09750 1:39:30 62,24
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:58:11 0

Frédéric Cornet 3 292,2
45 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:14:15 60,8

Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:37:24 60,71
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:48:35 59,34

Bon Bergen Half Marathon 21,09750 1:44:43 59,63
Ch Polish Run 9,70000 0:54:03 51,72

46 Bon Krakow Half Marathon 21,09750 1:53:39 0
Getachew Anbese Girma 1 80,34

52 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:38:02 80,34
Giulio Volpi 1 292,66

50 Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,19500 3:16:22 69,87
Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:43:20 72,96
Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:02:05 75,83
Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:40:36 74

Isidore Leiser 3 0
53 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 20,00000 1:40:19 0

Javier Peinado 1 455,08
50 Bon Sevilla Marathon 42,19500 2:57:06 0

Bon Cadiz Half Marathon 21,09750 1:22:29 78,99
Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:40:00 0
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Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:38:29 78,07
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:14:18 83,03
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 0:57:07 70,82
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:27:30 74,49

51 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:52:36 69,68
Jiri Pavlis 2 327,99

37 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:04:12 66,43
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:21:47 68,39

38 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 0:59:00 62,42
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:40:12 68,03
Ch Polish Run 9,70000 0:42:17 62,72

John Evans 2 191,5
47 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:09:50 65,72

Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:33:01 0
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:39:38 63,73
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:57:06 62,05

Jonathan Lettany 3 314,55
40 Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:23:22 52,05

Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 1:14:57 49,75
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,90000 0:55:06 55,03
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:48:58 56,6

41 Bon Krakow Half Marathon 21,09750 1:51:45 54,09
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:11:46 47,03

José Antonio Sanchez Lopez 1 135,14
58 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:33:44 70,72
59 Bon Valencia Marathon 42,19500 3:51:03 64,42

José Felix Lozano 1 71,15
51 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:42:35 71,15

Kaarli Eichhorn 3 117,08
46 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:40:41 59,22

Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:50:14 57,86
Laurent Massaut 3 49,65

44 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 1:00:37 49,65
Lucie Legros 3 57,93
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26 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:55:03 57,93
Maciej Lopatka 3 0

43 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:38:17 0
Marco Moragon 2 423,29

36 Bon Sofico Gent Half Marathon (*) 21,80000 1:27:23 0
Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,19500 2:55:24 0
Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:42:17 67,39
Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 0:59:12 71,75
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:17:43 71,69
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:39:05 69,27

37 Ch Foulées des Flosses 15,50000 1:02:10 69,06
Bon Valencia Marathon 42,19500 2:47:50 74,13

Markus Broich 1 213,59
47 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:25:20 70,32

Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:42:09 69,52
48 Ch Foulées des Flosses 15,50000 1:03:10 73,75

Maria Silvia Giannoni 3 186,68
47 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:56:47 0

Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 1:13:55 60,14
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:52:09 63,49
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:53:34 63,05

Michele Sansoni 3 57,33
44 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:42:17 57,33

Mika Levonen 2 56,61
48 Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 1:10:15 56,61

Nastasia Gonzalez 2 347,13
35 Bon Semi Marathon de Bourg en Bresse 21,09750 1:34:33 69,65
36 Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,19500 3:24:43 0

Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:48:03 67,06
Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:08:05 70,23
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:28:49 70,38
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:43:54 69,81
Ch Valencia Marathon 42,19500 3:20:19 0

Nathalie Leduc 1 0
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53 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:32:10 0
Nele Eichhorn 1 429,67

42 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:46:58 70,84
Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:08:27 72,23
Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:43:48 72,25
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:28:05 73,44
Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 1:06:06 0
Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,90000 0:49:15 0
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:44:13 71,57
Ch Polish Run 9,70000 0:46:45 0

Bon Chicago Marathon 42,19500 3:24:10 69,34
Nicolas Gervais 3 121,58

49 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:51:42 60,64
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:48:53 60,94

Olivier Rossignol 1 197
51 Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:49:32 61,17

Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:24:12 73,91
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:48:56 61,92
Ch Eindhoven Marathon 42,19500 3:13:36 0

Philippe Planquart 3 120,69
55 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:46:48 60,38

Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:52:00 60,31
Pierpaolo Settembri 2 122,4

43 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:33:37 62,13
44 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:47:27 60,27

Raluca Belegan 3 43,99
42 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 2:27:04 43,99

Ruben Schellingerhout 1 71,85
46 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:40:27 71,85

Ruth Nugent Neill 1 398,51
51 Bon Sofico Gent Half Marathon (*) 21,80000 1:51:31 69,65

Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:54:22 67,08
Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:19:33 68,25
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:44:52 67,69
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Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 1:15:47 0
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:59:04 63,8

52 Bon Valencia Marathon 42,19500 3:57:15 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:08:13 62,04

Samuele Dossi 3 64,53
39 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:27:33 64,53

Sebastiano Cataldo 3 54,84
56 Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:57:42 54,84

Simon Neill 1 377,17
53 Bon Rotterdam Marathon 42,19500 3:07:26 75,16

Ch 15 km Woluwe (*) 15,40000 1:01:52 78,1
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:22:48 76,5
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:40:47 75,57

Bon Valencia Marathon 42,19500 3:08:41 0
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:51:54 71,84

Sorya Fagnoul 3 105,39
31 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:57:43 0

Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 1:14:23 54,64
32 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:12:08 50,75

Stefano Pintus 3 334,19
32 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:48:15 58,39

Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 2:38:02 34,97
Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:44:30 60,13
Ch Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:34:44 61,44

Bon Athens Marathon 42,19500 3:26:34 59,53
33 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:54:20 59,73

Stéphan Bogaert 1 379,67
48 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:35:38 63,41

Ch Foulées Estivales AXA 13,30000 1:07:02 59,33
49 Ch Sentiers du Laerbeek 10,90000 0:50:35 64,45

Ch Sportivamente 10 km 10,00000 0:45:06 65,52
Bon Brussels Half Marathon 21,09750 1:38:35 65,52
Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 0:58:39 61,44

Teodoro Ricciardello 3 159,95
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42 Ch 10 km de l’ULB (*) 10,50000 0:54:31 54,33
Ch 10 km Uccle 10,00000 0:53:17 52,83
Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:49:17 52,79

Thomas Vongehr 1 145,39
62 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:25:30 80,52
63 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:02:57 64,87

Tom Jess 3 0
31 Ch Foulées des Flosses 15,50000 1:10:53 0

Yoann Gimbert 2 115,12
29 Ch Brussels 20 km 20,00000 1:29:35 61,67
30 Ch Foulées Hivernales AXA 12,00000 1:00:33 53,45
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Challenge 2022: Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER POINTS BEST SCORE RACE(S)

1 Javier Peinado 455,06 83,03 6
Baldassare Cavaleri 439,84 74,35 6

Nele Eichhorn 429,67 73,44 6
Ruth Nugent Neill 398,51 69,65 6
Stéphan Bogaert 379,66 65,52 6

Simon Neill 377,16 78,10 5
Giulio Volpi 292,66 75,83 4

Markus Broich 213,60 73,76 3
Olivier Rossignol 197,00 73,91 3
Thomas Vongehr 145,38 80,52 2

Francesco Presutti 138,57 81,80 1
Alexandre Pouille 138,57 70,02 2

José Antonio Sanchez Lopez 135,14 70,72 2
Getachew Anbese Girma 80,34 80,34 1
Ruben Schellingerhout 71,85 71,85 1

José Felix Lozano 71,15 71,15 1

2 Marco Moragon 423,30 74,13 6
Filip Majcen 400,74 68,14 6

Nastasia Gonzalez 347,13 70,38 5
Jiri Pavlis 327,99 68,39 5

John Evans 191,49 65,72 3
Alessandro Cavaleri 182,35 64,05 3
Pierpaolo Settembri 122,40 62,13 2
Cristina Alice Toma 119,53 60,44 2

Yoann Gimbert 115,12 61,67 2
Anne Wautier 62,42 62,42 1
Mika Levonen 56,61 56,61 1

3 Francesco Verona 369,31 63,16 6
Francesca Gater 368,48 62,83 6
Stefano Pintus 334,19 61,44 6

Jonathan Lettany 314,55 56,60 6
Frédéric Cornet 292,50 60,80 5

Maria Silvia Giannoni 186,68 63,49 3
Francesco Cattaneo 169,62 57,73 3
Teodoro Ricciardello 159,95 54,33 3

Nicolas Gervais 121,58 60,94 2
Alessio Silva 120,75 61,77 2

Philippe Planquart 120,69 60,38 2
Kaarli Eichhorn 117,08 59,22 2

Federico Perrone 106,84 55,10 2
Sorya Fagnoul 105,39 54,64 2

Cliodhna Carthy 68,54 68,54 1
Samuele Dossi 64,53 64,53 1
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Lucie Legros 57,93 57,93 1
Michele Sansoni 57,33 57,33 1

Sebastiano Cataldo 54,84 54,84 1
Laurent Massaut 49,65 49,65 1
Raluca Belegan 43,99 43,99 1
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Challenge 2022: Marathon Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER RACE BEST SCORE

F Nele Eichhorn Chicago Marathon 69,34
Nastasia Gonzalez Valencia Marathon 68,33
Ruth Nugent Neill Valencia Marathon 66,56

M Francesco Presutti London Marathon 79,48
Javier Peinado Sevilla Marathon 77,47

Simon Neill Rotterdam Marathon 75,16
Marco Moragon Valencia Marathon 74,13
Olivier Rossignol Eindhoven Marathon 71,48

Giulio Volpi Rotterdam Marathon 69,82
José Antonio Sanchez Lopez Valencia Marathon 64,42

Filip Majcen Nice Marathon 64,03
Stefano Pintus Athens Marathon 59,53


	RESULTS_RUNNERS
	RANKING
	RANKING_MARATHON

